
TUE, 09/05/2023 Route A
VEHICLE: Bus # 8 DRIVER: /

Route A:  MEYERS ELEMENTARY TAKE HOME  K-5 MINIMUM DAYS 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:30 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:05 PM LAKE TAHOE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE MAGNET SCHOOL 
(1095 East Sa Bernardino Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:09 PM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & 1ST KEKIN (South Upper Truckee Road 
& Kekin Street, Lake Tahoe CA)

4 12:13 PM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & EGRET (South Upper Truckee & Egret 
Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 12:14 PM SOUTH UPPER TRUCKEE & PORTAL (South Upper Truckee Road & 
Portal Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 12:17 PM 3025 CHRISTMAS VALLEY ROAD (Christmas Valley Road, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

7 12:18 PM SANTA CLAUS & HWY. 89 :WEST END (Santa Claus Drive & Highway 
89, Lake Tahoe CA)

8 12:20 PM SANTA CLAUS &  ST. NICK :  EAST END (Santa Claus Drive & Saint 
Nick Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

9 12:20 PM BLITZEN & SANTA CLAUS (BLITZEN ROAD &  SANTA CLAUS DR)

10 12:22 PM BLITZEN & HAN (Blitzen Road & Han Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

11 12:24 PM BLITZEN & SHAKORI (Blitzen Road & Shakori Drive, S LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

12 12:25 PM BLITZEN & WASABE (Wasabe Drive & Blitzen Road, S LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

13 12:30 PM ATRORI & MANDAN (Atrori Street & Mandan Street, Lake Tahoe CA)

14 12:32 PM ABABCO & ONEIDAS (ONEIDAS STREET & ABABCO STREET, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

15 12:33 PM PIONEER TRAIL & 2ND PLAYER (Player Drive, South Lake Tahoe CA)

16 12:34 PM TIONONTATI & ELKS CLUB (Tionontati St. & Elks Club Drive, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

17 12:35 PM TIONONTATI & OFLYING (Tionontati St & Oflying Drive, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

18 12:48 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

Page 1 09/05/2023



TUE, 09/05/2023 Route B
VEHICLE: Bus # 5 DRIVER: /

Route B:  MEYERS ELEMENTARY TAKE HOME  K-5 MINIMUM DAYS 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:30 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:05 PM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:08 PM CORNELIAN & KEETAK (Keetak Street & Cornelian Drive, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

4 12:09 PM CHEYENNE & NAVAHOE (Cheyenne Drive & Navahoe Drive, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

5 12:12 PM CHEYENNE & APACHE (Cheyenne Drive & Apache Avenue, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

6 12:15 PM HOLIDAY MARKET PARKING LOT-NEXT TO SIGN  (Lira's Market, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

7 12:19 PM TAM O SHANTER & MEADOWVALE (Tam O Shanter Drive & Meadow 
Vale Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 12:20 PM TAM O SHANTER & ELKS CLUB (Tam O Shanter Drive & Elks Club 
Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

9 12:29 PM APPLESEEDS @ STHS (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

10 12:39 PM AL TAHOE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB ONLY (1066 LYONS AVE)

11 12:44 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

Page 2 09/05/2023



TUE, 09/05/2023 Route C
VEHICLE: Bus # 9 DRIVER: /

Route C:  MEYERS ELEMENTARY TAKE HOME  K-5 Minimum Day 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:30 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:05 PM LAKE TAHOE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE MAGNET SCHOOL 
(1095 East Sa Bernardino Ave., South Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:09 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & W SAN BERNARDINO (North Upper 
Truckee Road & West San Bernardino Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 12:10 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & KICKAPOO (North Upper Truckee Rd. & 
Kickapoo Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

5 12:12 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & KIOWA (Kiowa Drive & North Upper 
Truckee Road, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

6 12:13 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & COCHISE/KIOWA (Upper Truckee Rd & 
Cochise Circle, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 12:14 PM NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE & CAYUGA (Upper Truckee Rd. & Cayuga 
Circle, Lake Tahoe CA)

8 12:16 PM MOUNT RAINIER & MOUNT OLYMPIA (Mount Olympia Circle & 
Mount Rainier Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

9 12:19 PM MOUNT RAINIER & LAKE TAHOE BLVD. (Mount Rainier Drive & 
Lake Tahoe Boulevard, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

10 12:20 PM DIXIE MTN. & NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE (Dixie Mountain Drive & 
North Upper Truckee Road, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

11 12:24 PM LAKE TAHOE BLVD. & COYOTE RIDGE (Lake Tahoe Boulevard & 
Coyote Ridge Circle, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

12 12:25 PM LAKE TAHOE BLVD & CLEARVIEW/MULE DEER (Lake Tahoe Blvd 
& Clearview Drive, Lake Tahoe CA)

13 12:40 PM SPRUCE & ANGORA (Spruce Avenue & Angora Lake Road, LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

COMMENTS
CATALYST KIDS DAY CARE KIDS ONLY

14 12:43 PM BOWERS & LARCH (Bowers Avenue & Larch Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

COMMENTS
DAY CARE ONLY

15 12:49 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

Page 3 09/05/2023



TUE, 09/05/2023 Route K (Loop Bus)
VEHICLE: Bus # 21 DRIVER: /

LOOP BUS TAKE HOME  Route K Minimum Day 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)
This bus is ONLY  for TK students and students who no longer live in new  school 
zone and want to attend previous school. •�arents must get students to the school site 
and pick them up from the school site.    No regular routes will transfer these 
students.

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:05 PM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

(back of school, 1st bus in line up)

3 12:15 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
BUS DEPARTS 2:38 PM

4 12:24 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
By school walkway to front door-BUS DEPARTS 2:46 PM

5 12:31 PM BIJOU COMMUNITY SCHOOL (3501 Spruce Ave, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

By Flag Pole- BUS DEPARTS 2:54 PM

6 12:42 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Bus Zone…past flag pole     BUS DEPARTS 3:05 PM

7 12:53 PM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Front of School  BUS DEPARTS 3:18 PM

8 1:03 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
By school walkway to front door  BUS DEPARTS 3:30PM

9 1:09 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 4 09/05/2023


